

EASA Certification Information

No.: 2019-30 Issued: 10 July 2019

Subject: Transfer of Supplemental Type Certificate from Jamco Aero Design &

Engineering Private Ltd. to STC TWENTY ONE Limited

Supplemental Type Certificate: EASA STC 10062368

Issued by: European Aviation Safety Agency

Supplemental Type Certificate Holder: Jamco Aero Design & Engineering Private Ltd

New Holder of the Certificate: STC TWENTY ONE LIMITED

Background: Transfer of Supplemental Type Certificate from Jamco Aero Design & Engineering

Private Ltd. to STC TWENTY ONE Limited.

Contact:

Any request, query or comment should be sent, no later than the 10 August 2019,

to:

European Aviation Safety Agency Attn. Certification Information

Postfach 10 12 53 D – 50452 Köln Deutschland

E-Mail: applicant.services@easa.europa.eu